DATA

06/02/2024
18/04/2024
21/05/2024
03/07/2024
20/09/2024
23/10/2024
24/12/2024

IMPORTO
4.284,50
6.766,10
4.774,00
3.862,10
8.038,80
2.774,20
2.145,00

32.644,70

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 42
SADLO FT 146 E 286
SALDO FT 416
SALDO FT 562
SALDO FT 665, 788, 888 E 1034
SALDO FT 1145
SALDO FT 1401

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ENTE EROGATORE
ASL 2 - LANCIANO VASTO CHIETI
ASL 2 - LANCIANO VASTO CHIETI
ASL 2 - LANCIANO VASTO CHIETI
ASL 2 - LANCIANO VASTO CHIETI
ASL 2 - LANCIANO VASTO CHIETI
ASL 2 - LANCIANO VASTO CHIETI
ASL 2 - LANCIANO VASTO CHIETI
ASL 2 - LANCIANO VASTO CHIETI

CODICE FISCALE
02307130696
02307130696
02307130696
02307130696
02307130696
02307130696
02307130696



